14 June 2024 Friday

11st Race Starts At:15:30

Prize 1.)5.400 £
- Horse
Silk No Name

1.ARTMARKET (IRE)  2ybc
2.BACKSPIN (IRE) 2ybc
3.CANDY 2ybc
4.CHASING GOLD 2ybc

5.HUCKLESBROOK 2ybc

6.MR COOL (IRE) 2ybe
7.RAGE OF THUNDER

(IRE) 2ybc
8.RAJETERIAT 2ychc
9.REDORANGE 2ybc
10.SIEGEN (IRE) 2ybc

11TOPSTAR(RE)  2ychc

12.SKELLIGISLE 2ybf

Race Program

2)2535€

Age

CALYX - MRS BOUQUET(TORONADO (IRE))

HELLO YOUMZAIN (FR) - SAINVWORTHY (USA)(GIO FONTI
(USA))

ARDAD (IRE) - DANZENA(DENOUNCE)
TWILIGHT SON - INVALUABLE(INVINOBLE SPRTT (IRE))
ACLAM(IRE) - TUVBLEAIND(CAPTAIN RO)

KODIAC - MOOUHA (USA)(FOREST WILDCAT (USA))
INNS OF COURT (IRE) - STORMY CLOUDS (IRE(SR
PRANCEALOT (IRB))

VEHVAS (IRE) - ELECTRC LADYLAND (IRE)(CABLE BAY
(IRE))

MEHVAS (IRE) - RING FOR BAILEYS(KYLLACHY)

BLUE FOINT (IRE) - AL KIRANA (IRE)(EXCEED AND EXCEL
(AUS))

STARSPANGLEDBANNER (AUS) - ADELANTE (FR)
(ZOFFANY (IRE))

MOHAATHER - KERRY'S DREAMTOBOUGG (IRE))

Origin
60,5
60,5
60,5
60,5
60,5
60,5
60,5
60,5
60,5
60,5
60,5

58

Condition
3)1.268£

Weight Jockey

T
MARQUAND

WBUICK

MR RAGREEN

COGNITION LAND
ANDW

DKEENAN  PHIL CUNNINGHAM

D MUSCUTT MR R MOORE

S RAE AND CAROL

OSBORNE BORRAS

DAVID MDDLEHAMPARK

EGAN RACIN

C ) .

SHEPHERD RONNIE RACING 2
JASTAR CAPITAL

OMURPHY LIMIT

R ALMOHAVEDIYA

KINGSCOTE RACING
PDOBBS  MRSAALTHANI
ROSSA OSULLIVAN,

RYAN OSULLIV
HOT TOTROT
SMLEWEY RACING 2

Seven Place, 1st Pick Three, 1st Double Starts from this race, Pick, Quinella, Exacta, Trifecta, Place, Place Quinella

Owner

WHAGGAS

RHUGHES

R
SPENCER

R COWELL

RTEAL

C
JOHNSTON

G&J
MOORE

TOM
CLOVER

CCoX

R HANNON

RHUGHES

TWARD

kg,

Trainer St RT
3 09
8 0

7 0 66
9 00
10 0 8
1 05
6 0

1 0 33
5 05
2 0 54
4 0

12 0

Sandown Park Birlesik Krallik Racecourse

Last 6
Race

12

10

34

21

16

31

21

21

1000 Turf
4)634%

LR L20

0

0

Best
Time

16,60
13,25
26,40
38,75
16,40
14,90
56,60
1,30

12,25
14,95
17,00

43,05

Win PSF Video
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False

0(0) False



